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Eval Date

Last Name

First Name

Gender

21-22 School Grsketball Experierthletic Ability 1-

Other Sport

public school w|

Group 5a
Group 5b
Group 2b
Group 5a
Group 2b

Group 7A

Group 3a
Group 4a
Group 4a
Group 2a
Group 5a
Group 2a
Group 4a
Group 6a
Group 3a
Group 4a
Group la
Group 2a
Group 1la
Group 3a
Group 5a
Group 5a
Group la
Group 2a
Group 7A
Group la
Group 2a
Group 5b
Group 5b
Group 4b
Group 4b
Group 6a
Group la
Group 1b
Group 3b
Group 1b
Group 4b
Group 2b
Group 1b
Group 5b
Group 3a
Group 1b
Group 5b

5'5"
5
4'10"
5'5"
5'3"

5

5'4"
52"
4'9"
5'9"
5'7"
51"
5'6"
5'3"
42"
411"
5'6"
5'4"
5'4"
5
4'9"
5'7"
5
5'6"
52"
5'5"
5'1"
5'6"
411"
4'8"
5'5"
51"
5
4'10"
5'5"
52"
52"
52"
5'3"
51"
5'3"
4'11"
5

Avg
Avg+
Avg+

Avg

Avg

Avg

Avg
Avg-
Avg
Avg
Avg-
Avg-
Avg

Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg-
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg-
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg-
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11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7

No Eval

No Eval

11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7

7015
7047
7041
7006

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7007
7008
7009
7010
7013
7014
7016
7017/W940
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7030
7031
7032
7033
7034
7036
7037
7038
7042
7044
7045
7046
7048

Dottin
Thorn
Reyes
Celmer
Munguia
Coykendall
Lamendola
bailey

Ahn
Alsaad
Burn
Campos
Carroll
Chang
Chouka
Chubb
Cole
DISSANAYAKE
Do

Ebi

Elsayed
Ergun
Eslami
Fouty
Gonzalez
gosain
Harrell

He

Hudson
Jayachandran
Kobayashi
Kutlug

Liu

Liu
Maalouly
McAuliffe 11
Melville
Patel

Pei

Pinson
Sheng
Smith

Sun
Tabata
TIAN

Amanii
Laurence
Jeremiah
Rocco
Elijah
Joey
Jeremy
krawford
Michael Taegyu
Karam
Nicholas
Andrew
Jim
Jordan
Issa Gabriel
Bert
Caden
RYAN
Jayden
Eito
Mohamed
Emre
Arvin
Kalin
Mario jr
ansh
Phoenix
MingQian
Parker
Leonel
Kaio

Adil

Cai
yanbo
Julian
Michael
Jacob
Laksh
Caden
Landon
Bicheng
Carter
Stavros
Ren

LEO

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

3 Seasons
4 or more
4 or more
4 or more
4 or more
2 Seasons
4 or more
4 or more
1 Season
None
1 Season
3 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more
4 or more
2 Seasons
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
2 Seasons
4 or more
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
None
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
None
4 or more
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
1 Season
1 Season
2 Seasons

None

5 = Allstar
5 = Allstar
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
5 = Allstar
3 = Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
5 = Allstar
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 =Good

4 = Excellent

FB-Fridays

Club basketball

golf

Basketball

Venado (7-8)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Maranatha
Serrano JH
Serrano
Culverdale (K-6

Oak Creek (K-6)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
South Lake (7-8
South Lake (7-8
Serrano
Lakeside (7-8)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Corona del Mar

Flag Football (Friday Sierra Vista (7-&

rec flag football

Archery

Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
TVT

Sierra Vista (7-&
Sierra Vista (7-&
Sierra Vista (7-&
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Plaza Vista (K-8
McFadden
Sierra Vista (7-&
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Cadence Park (t
Venado (7-8)
Rancho San Joa
Venado (7-8)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Venado (7-8)
Sierra Vista (7-&
TeWinkle (7-8)
Venado (7-8)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Rancho San Joa
South Lake (7-8
Venado (7-8)

Rancho San Joa

Tuesdays, Saturdays, Jeffrey Trail (7-¢

Lakeside (7-8)



Group 3a
Group 4b
Group 1b
Group 6a
Group 2b
Group 4b
Group 3b
Group 3b
Group 6a
Group 7A
Group 7B
Group 7B
Group 7B
Group 2b
Group 4a
Group 3b
Group 3b

4'8"
5'11"
5'8"
5'6"
4'6"
4'11"
5'5"
5
4'10"
52"
5'3"
5'4"
51"
5
4'11"
4'8"
4'11"

Avg+
Avg+
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg

Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
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11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/7
11/7
11/7

No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval
No Eval

No Eval

No Eval

7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7206
7207
7208
7209
W921
6011
6013
6024
7011
7029
7039
7040
7043
7203
7204
7205
7210
6051
WaitList
WaitList
WaitList

Ueno
Wang
Wang
wang
Wen
Williams Radije
Zhang
ZHANG
Zhang
Zhang
Giuliano
Chu

Faraj
Pelayo

De la cruz
Eljammal
Juarez
Dahlhausen
Lee
Poonia
Pumphrey
Shurdim
Loscialpo
Pallante
Hasan
Yerbagda
Kwong
Benjamin
Silva
BECERRA

Eiji
Chaiho
Clayton
oscar
Isaac
Diego Sky
Eric

Evan
Leon
Justin
Fiorenzo
Preston
Aidan
Javin
Jacob
Ryan
Landon
Adam
Andy
Agastya
Kaden
Muhammad
Chase
Matteo
Laith
Margulan
Weyland
Devin
Vinny
ISAIAH

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

4 or more
None
2 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
3 Seasons
None
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
3 Seasons
4 or more
2 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
4 or more
4 or more
2 Seasons
None
3 Seasons
3 Seasons
1 Season
3 Seasons

3 = Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
3 =Good
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
3 = Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 =Good
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 = Good
3 = Good
2 = Novice
3 = Good
5 = Allstar
2 = Novice
3 =Good

Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
ST.JOHNS
Water polo: Monday Hewes (7-8)
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Rancho San Joa
South Lake (7-8
St. Mary,Ads
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Venado (7-8)
Venado (7-8)

Tennis Lakeside (7-8)
tuesday thursday
Flag Football Rancho San Joa

Woodbury

boys and girls club b mcfadden
Beacon Park (K-
Beacon Park (K-
Jeffrey Trail (7-¢
Lakeside (7-8)
Beckman HS (9-

Sierra Vista (7-&
Sierra Vista (7-&
Golf

Jeffrey Trail (7-¢



